NAME : HESHAM GABER TAWFIK
RANK : ABLE SEAFARER ENGINE

NATIONALITY : EGYPTIAN ==
[ Personal Details
Birth Date 04/2/1989
Place of Birth Alexandria
NEAREST AIRPORT BORG ALARAB AIRPORT
9 Adresse ST.7 from ST 20-abu soliman-ALEXANDRIA-EGYPT
M Email address Hisham.gaber3774@gmail.com
h Phone number +201019704235
[ Identity Documents ]
Documents Number Issued Valid Until National (Place)
Passport No. A14109656 10/2/2015 14/3/2027 Alexandria - Egypt
Seaman's Book No. S00047052 16/10/2024 13/10/2029  Alexandria - Egypt

[ Language and Skills ]

ENGLISH LANGUAGE SPEAKING READING WRITING UNDERSTANDING
LANGUAGE LEVEL VERY GOOD VERY GOOD GOOD VERY GOOD
COMPUTER AND VERY GOOD AT USING COMPUTER IN GENERAL & AUTOMATIC

OPERATING SYSTEMS

OPERATION OF SHIPS


http://ar.wikipedia.org/wiki/
http://ar.wikipedia.org/wiki/

Certificates

Certificates Number Issued \Lﬁ#ﬁl National (Place)
Arab Academy for
Able Seafarer engin(A-111/5) 11568/20/E 3/2020 None Science, Technology and Maritime
G Transport
Personal Safety and Arab Academy for
Social /31770/24E 8/2024 8/2029  Science,Technology and Maritime
Responsibilities(V1/1) G Transport
- - - Arab Academy for
Fire prevention and Fire  /31770/24E . "
A 8/2024 8/2029  Science, Technology and Maritime
Fighting)V1/1) G Transport
Personal Survival Arab Academy for
Techniques Search and /31770/24E 8/2024 8/2029  Science,Technology and Maritime
Rescue(VI/1) G Transport
medical emergency basic Arab Academy for
training(Elementary First /31770/24E 8/2024 8/2029  Science,Technology and Maritime
id(V1/1) G Transport
Proficiency of security Arab Academy for
seﬁgﬁgﬁge\?\ztﬁr%gé?gnggd 22422;/21/ B 6021 6/2026 Science Technology and Maritime
Security Duties(\?l/G) ransport
. - Arab Academy for
Engineering watch 40687/21/E - ”
: : 2/2022 NONE  Science,Technology and Maritime
keeping)A-111/4) G Transport
- . . Arab Academy for
Proficiency in revival : "
crafts and Rescue 40710/21/E 112021 11/2026 Suence,Tech_I[\r%Irg)Sgyg zratnd Maritime
Boats)V1/2-1) G P
Certificate of an engine Arab Republic of Egypt ministry of
room watch on sea going 00662 11/2021 None transport Egyptian Authority for
Vessels (111/5) Maritime safety
Proficiency in revival Arab Republic of Egypt ministry of
crafts and Rescue 02414 11/2021  9/2026 transport Egyptian Authority for
Boats)V1/2) Maritime safety
Arab Institute of navigation,sawiris
successfully completed the : - !
training program advanced  5/2016 None None  foundation for social development
Seaman-2 and international transport research
center
: : Arab Republic of Egypt ministry of
Cé?ttﬁrigg&ogglr 22%?5?313 20691 10/2023 10/2027 transport Egyptian Authority for

Maritime safety



Sea services

]

VESSEL
NAME

AL MARIA
1

Al HAMRA

AL MARIA
1

MARSOL
DRAGON

SWISCO
SUPPLIER

SWISCO
SUPPLIER

RAOUF H

TRANSOC
EAN

ECOLFIUM
ICINO

MISR
GULF XI

MISR
GULF Xl

MISR
GULF XI

COMPANY

LDPL MIDDLE

EAST
SHIPPING

LDPL MIDDLE

EAST
SHIPPING

LDPL MIDDLE

EAST
SHIPPING

OVERSEAS
MARINE

LOGISTICS

ALLIANZ

MIDDLE EAST

ALLIANZ

MIDDLE EAST

CEADAR
MARINE
SERVICES

TEMPUS
MARITIME
SARL

DELMAR

MARINE AND
TRANSPORT

MISR GULF
SHIPPING &

OFFSHORE

MISR GULF
SHIPPING &

OFFSHORE

MISR GULF
SHIPPING &

OFFSHORE

VESSEL
TYPE

Floating
CRANE

Floating
CRANE

Floating
CRANE

P.S.V DP2

AHTS

AHTS

GENERAL.
CARGO

BULK
CARRIERS

PLATFORM
SUPPLY
VESSEL

AHTS

AHTS

AHTS

TYPE OF
ENGINE
&POWER

CATERPILLAR
2X(7760 KW)

CATERPILLAR
2X(7760 KW)

CATERPILLAR
2X (7760 KW)

ROLLS-ROYCE
(5760 KW)

CAT
35168
(3130 KW)

CAT
35168
(3130 KW)

HANSHIN 6EL44
(2942 KW)

SULZER 6RLAS56
(5914 KW)

FIAT(GMT) A230.

8SS (1986KW)

YANMAR 87280-
ET (3530 KW)

YANMAR 87280-
ET (3530 KW)

YANMAR 87280-
ET (3530 KW)

DWT

1339

1339

1339

3750

1102

1102

6343

21304

1010

900

900

900

RANK

Oiler

Oiler

Oiler

MOTO
R MAN

OILER

OILER

OILER

OILER

OILER

OILER

OILER

OILER

DURATION OF SERVICE

FROM

22/1/2024

3/2/2023

23/3/2022

28/7/2020

9/12/2019

9/10/2019

11/10/2018

28/11/2017

8/10/2016

4/8/2015

14/9/2015

26/10/2015

TO

271712024

20/10/2023

22/10/2022

11/6/2021

23/2/2020

7/11/2019

28/6/2019

29/7/2018

3/6/2017

25/8/2015

5/10/2015

12/11/2015



